Num Full Name
6006 Riley Anania
6004 Lyla Samani
6002 Leticia Grisard
6001 Carley Weber
6005 Ella Walker
6003 Anna Levin
7015 Sydney Skalicky
7016 Sophia Cheng
7011 Liliana Perez
7005 Jade Madrigal
7010 Alexis Padua
7002 Samantha Long
7017 Olivia Lomnicki
7013 Gracyn Perry
7006 Alexandra Murphy
7007 Gabriella Torres
7008 Ashley Gruzewski
7014 Gracie Krol
7012 Ella Huang

7009 Avery Frer

7018 Haelynn Lettieri
7003 Gracie Donnelly
7004 Lana Espino
7001 Kaitlyn Zito

407 Autumn Whitwell
421 Eloise Kruse
415 Alicia Mallory
404 Lila Docter

410 Xitlaly Cadena
403 Natalie DiNicola
416 Leah Doeseckle
405 Peyton Klostermann
406 Joy Potapenko
402 Ali Zonta

419 Lexi Thompson
417 Emma Politowicz
408 Levke Malchow
418 Salma Saucedo
412 Jaidyn Collins
409 Zemira Ayers
420 Natalia Arceo

Gym

MEGA
MEGA
MEGA
MEGA
MEGA
MEGA
MEGA
MEGA
MEGA
MEGA
MEGA
MEGA
MEGA
MEGA
MEGA
MEGA
MEGA
MEGA
MEGA
MEGA
MEGA
MEGA
MEGA
MEGA
Prairie
MEGA
MEGA
Prairie
AEG

Prairie
MEGA
Prairie
Prairie
Prairie
MEGA
MEGA
AEG

MEGA
AEG

AEG

MEGA

2024 Midwest Elite - Deep Dish Classic

Level USAG

Session Vault

1468345
1251146
1873090
1499934
1091336
1091148
1251164
1419419
1902873
1264730
1499956
1465946
1902807
1452727
1312875
1367712
1264745
1500012
1860751
1042578
1367700

662271
1443557
1020882
2080363
2193930
2085648
1484642
1972917
2079837
2083080
2079994
2082600
2074391
2166058

941412
2104298
2163028
1973004
1975327
2083368
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9.550
9.250
9.350
8.900
8.950
8.850
9.600
9.600
9.300
9.500
9.150
9.500
9.375
9.250
9.425
8.850
9.375
9.350
8.600
9.325
9.350
9.100
9.325
9.225
9.250
8.950
9.400
9.100
8.800
9.300
8.850
9.350
8.500
8.850
8.975
9.350
8.675
9.175
9.300
9.250
8.850

Bars Beam Floor
9.050 9.400 9.275
9.050 9.100 9.200
8.325 8.825 9.175
8.300 8.500 9.100
8.000 8.500 9.150
0.000 7.900 8.800
9.350 9.250 9.550
9.050 9.600 9.450
9.050 9.400 9.150
8.800 8.750 9.375
9.275 8.675 9.275
8.675 8.925 9.175
9.275 8.500 8.500
8.375 8.700 9.200
8.300 8.600 9.125
8.675 8.725 9.075
8.225 8.150 9.300
8.275 8.500 8.825
8.450 8.625 9.150
8.200 7.900 9.375
8.475 7.800 9.000
7.500 8.625 9.275
7.600 8.100 9.150
0.000 9.375 9.100
9.525 9.250 9.300
9.525 9.000 9.025
9.400 8.250 9.200
8.500 9.200 9.125
9.050 8.900 9.150
8.400 8.550 9.475
8.825 8.950 9.100
9.225 7900 9.225
9.175 8.850 9.150
8.875 8.650 9.250
9.000 8.450 9.175
8.800 8.100 9.250
9.125 8.400 9.025
9.500 7.050 9.075
8.250 8.150 9.050
8.000 8.100 9.250
8.425 8.025 9.175

AA
37.275
36.600
35.675
34.800
34.600
25.550
37.750
37.700
36.900
36.425
36.375
36.275
35.650
35.525
35.450
35.325
35.050
34.950
34.825
34.800
34.625
34.500
34.175
27.700
37.325
36.500
36.250
35.925
35.900
35.725
35.725
35.700
35.675
35.625
35.600
35.500
35.225
34.800
34.750
34.600
34.475



Num Full Name

401 Khloe Bodnar
413 Dana Teran

414 Valerie Herrera
411 Gwyneth Ceithaml
701 Ellie Nichols

705 Carmen Martinez
710 Bianca Panares
713 Caylah Sanchez
709 Safina Galarza
716 Evie Daly

711 Mehnaz Khan
714 Skyler Aschemann
712 Kylee Leatherman
708 Brooke Wojtasiak
715 Emma Wiluth
707 Ainsley Sauer
706 Aishwarya Nair
702 Chloe Gluszak
704 Jessica Haugen
703 Leilani Gonzalez
3008 Dakota Mellin
3001 Kataleyna Alvarez
3010 Sophie Heller
3004 Chloe Ong

3002 Elaina Janssen
3006 Hazel Sullivan
3005 Shreya Patel
3007 Rebecca Vollrath
3009 Asta Manos

4011 Addison Kloeckner
4002 Alayna Barlan
4001 Zoe Mason

4013 Ava Willock

4010 Charley Trichanh
4016 Annabelle Cheng
4006 Madilyn Wahl
4014 Mia Hurley

4007 Brooklyn Silva
4012 Amina Wilson
4004 Olivia Loy

4015 Aubrey Holzrichter

Gym

Prairie
AEG

AEG

AEG

Prairie
MEGA
AEG

AEG

AEG

AEG

AEG

AEG

AEG

MEGA
AEG

MEGA
MEGA
MEGA
MEGA
MEGA
Prairie
MEGA
Prairie
MEGA
MEGA
MEGA
MEGA
MEGA
Prairie
MEGA
Prairie
Prairie
MEGA
MEGA
MEGA
MEGA
MEGA
MEGA
MEGA
Prairie
MEGA
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Level USAG

Session Vault

XG
XG
XG
XG
XP
XP
XP
XP
XP
XP
XP
XP
XP
XP
XP
XP
XP
XP
XP
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2080017
1976564
1348126
1976823
1848999
1185552
1864737
1284404
1370473
1861780
1221656
1973565
1348124
1903059
1982278
1902624
1367695
1903895
1504141
1902549
2161339
2163249
2161157
2169211
2101290
2190214
2162929
2163108
2168191
2083196
2075696
1984922
1915226
1902548
2159665
1902924
1968773
2082994
2083601
1983900
2102493
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8.800
9.000
8.800
0.000
9.300
9.300
9.175
9.150
9.250
9.000
9.200
9.200
9.350
9.050
9.300
8.900
9.200
9.325
8.700
0.000
9.350
9.350
9.150
8.550
8.800
8.800
8.250
9.050
7.700
9.300
9.200
8.850
8.950
9.300
9.650
9.275
9.000
9.400
9.300
8.900
9.200

Bars Beam Floor
8.650 7.600 9.150
8.550 7.600 8.850
8.275 8.400 8.525
0.000 8.050 6.625
9.050 9.500 9.550
9.150 9.450 9.350
9.500 9.100 9.450
9.300 9.150 9.400
9.050 9.325 9.350
9.400 9.350 9.025
8.675 9.125 9.375
8.350 8.900 9.325
7975 8.850 9.325
8.075 8.800 9.150
8.400 7.900 9.350
7.850 8.450 9.350
7.475 8.350 9.150
7400 7.900 9.175
8.425 7.800 8.550
0.000 8.900 0.000
8.425 9.300 9.150
8.825 8.700 8.900
8.150 9.200 8.900
8.300 8.800 8.775
8.950 7.800 8.825
8.675 8.450 7.900
8.050 8.950 8.500
8.900 7.550 7.800
8.800 8.500 7.700
9.400 8.925 9.200
8.950 9.475 9.050
8.650 9.575 9.350
9.000 9.225 9.225
8.700 9.175 9.175
7.600 9.050 9.550
8.000 8.900 9.275
8.375 8.625 9.275
7.700 9.150 8.950
8.950 8.000 8.900
7.950 8.950 9.200
8.150 8.600 8.900

AA
34.200
34.000
34.000
14.675
37.400
37.250
37.225
37.000
36.975
36.775
36.375
35.775
35.500
35.075
34.950
34.550
34.175
33.800
33.475

8.900
36.225
35.775
35.400
34.425
34.375
33.825
33.750
33.300
32.700
36.825
36.675
36.425
36.400
36.350
35.850
35.450
35.275
35.200
35.150
35.000
34.850



Num Full Name

4005 Madison Korpela

4003 Kendall Lofton
4018 Avani Beltran
4009 Ariel Perez

4017 Lucia Traversa
4019 Gianna Affrunti
4008 Nevaeh Perez

5008 Kaci Warren-Crouch

5007 Kaelyn McGuire
5003 Andrea Jimenez

5005 Ava Lane
5006 Gia Lombardo
5004 Sadie Kenny
5001 Anais Flores

5002 McKenna Henrichs
5009 Cara Zito

107
103
105
102
110
101
108
111
106
104
209
208
202
210
203
211
207
204
212
218
205
217
206
214
216

Mara Moderson
Hazel Lux
Scarlett Juarez
Hailey Gainous
Ava Zima

Amelie Bevard
Ava Mowry
Jocelyn Mcvey
Olivia Knight

Liza Hourselt
Leland Holton
Alana Metezier
Alyssa Entrikin
Maggie Logan
Zara Galarza
Maddie Cull
Aryna Chornaya
Kelly Marut
McKenna Giudice
Maddie Juarez
Natalie Montesinos
Kaitlyn Geiger
Ariel Cruz
Madilyn Cummings
Aryanna Geiger

Gym

MEGA
Prairie
MEGA
MEGA
MEGA
MEGA
MEGA
MEGA
MEGA
MEGA
MEGA
MEGA
MEGA
MEGA
MEGA
MEGA
Prairie
Prairie
Prairie
Prairie
Prairie
Prairie
Prairie
Prairie
Prairie
Prairie
Prairie
Prairie
AEG

Prairie
AEG

Prairie
AEG

AEG

Prairie
MEGA
AEG

MEGA
AEG

MEGA
MEGA
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Level USAG

Session Vault
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1902526
2074745
2090069
2083068
2013968
1998645
1902966
1981891
2010218
1902704
1269378
1440748
1902523
1903232
1773060
1502755
2161484
2166489
2168057
2171961
2168494
2169192
2170040
2161146
2161132
2161739
2075424
2080779
2188821
2079697
1972903
2072657
2187891
2154316
2073283
2217913
2152848
2195217
2156283
2164524
2195157
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9.175
8.575
9.425
8.650
9.150
8.800
8.800
9.550
9.550
9.425
9.150
9.450
9.550
9.275
9.175
8.775
9.525
9.000
8.800
9.350
9.375
9.025
9.575
9.375
8.700
8.100
9.550
9.325
9.200
9.425
9.400
9.175
9.350
9.250
9.050
9.375
9.200
9.400
9.025
9.250
9.300

Bars Beam Floor
6.900 8.925 9.400
7.850 9.000 8.900
7.200 8.400 9.250
7.850 8.550 8.500
6.700 8.250 9.100
7.900 8.100 8.000
6.200 7.900 8.800
8.575 8.850 9.450
8.300 9.050 9.100
8.375 8.450 9.250
8.375 8.750 8.950
7.725 8,575 9.275
8.350 7.800 9.150
7.325 8.275 8.900
6.450 8.900 9.200
6.450 8.625 8.700
9.775 9.350 9.500
9.700 9.525 9.450
9.425 9.600 9.525
9.350 9.375 9.250
9.625 9.050 9.250
9.500 9.225 9.350
9.150 8.750 9.400
9.600 8475 9.175
9.300 9.000 9.100
9.350 8.950 9.000
9.750 9.400 9.375
9.500 9.500 9.475
9.600 9.500 9.400
9.275 9.575 9.300
9.450 9.525 9.075
9525 9425 9.275
9.175 9.175 9.400
9.275 9.175 9.200
9.400 9.400 9.000
8.925 9.300 9.000
9.475 9.100 8.800
8.600 9.175 9.325
9.225 9.300 8.900
9.450 8.475 9.250
9.150 8.600 9.075

AA
34.400
34.325
34.275
33.550
33.200
32.800
31.700
36.425
36.000
35.500
35.225
35.025
34.850
33.775
33.725
32.550
38.150
37.675
37.350
37.325
37.300
37.100
36.875
36.625
36.100
35.400
38.075
37.800
37.700
37.575
37.450
37.400
37.100
36.900
36.850
36.600
36.575
36.500
36.450
36.425
36.125



Num Full Name

220 Pippa Peters

201 Alexia Sparkman
213 Alessandra Crawford
221 Madison Villarreal
219 Camille Nosal
215 Hailey Farias
8001 Grace Moreno
8005 Brynn Weber
8002 Ivy Olender

8006 Samantha Weber
8003 Mya Raders

9001 Chiara D'Antonio
1001 Anna Banas
1004 Annika Jessie
1002 Nyla Baynes
1008 Tori Kitzmiller
1006 Ava Lombardo
1005 Karalyn Key
1007 Leah Toepfer

Gym

MEGA
AEG

MEGA
MEGA
MEGA
MEGA
MEGA
MEGA
MEGA
MEGA
MEGA
MEGA
MEGA
MEGA
MEGA
MEGA
MEGA
MEGA
MEGA

2024 Midwest Elite - Deep Dish Classic

Level USAG

Session Vault

XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
8
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10

10
10
10
10
10

2083128
2152811
2171698
2167581
2169151
2210414
1312870
1251175
1042592
1005754
1090960
985008
568312
587710
571204
1016806
957024
1006418
566238
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9.175
8.800
8.675
8.700
8.575
8.550
8.450
8.975
8.250
0.000
0.000
9.050
8.700
9.050
9.425
9.000
9.000
0.000
0.000

Bars Beam Floor
9.275 8.750 8.900
9.000 8.750 9.100
9.125 9.250 8.550
8.800 9.000 9.100
9.325 8.850 8.050
8.325 7.700 8.300
9.050 8.825 8.425
6.500 8.150 8.600
6.000 7.950 8.675
9.175 8.350 8.750
6.550 9.200 0.000
7450 6.400 8.650
9.050 8.075 8.900
8.750 7.550 8.900
7.200 8.125 8.850
7.500 8.000 8.000
8.075 6.625 8.450
9.225 8.400 8.075
0.000 6.125 0.000

AA
36.100
35.650
35.600
35.600
34.800
32.875
34.750
32.225
30.875
26.275
15.750
31.550
34.725
34.250
33.600
32.500
32.150
25.700

6.125



